Tipton Middle/High School 10/31/18
305 Hwy 50 E
Tipton Missouri 65081-0620
Phone (660) 433-5528 Fax (660) 433-2419
Game Schedule
HS Wrestling
2018-2019

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Sat 12/01/18 Lone Jack Tournament Varsity Away 9:00 am
Tue 12/04/18 School of the Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm

Osage/Hallsville/Springfield Catholi
Sat 12/08/18 Versailles Tournament Varsity Away 9:30 am

12/14/18--12/15/18  Battle at Katy Trail J.V./Var Away 4:00 pm

Thu 01/03/19 Southern Boone Co. High School Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm
Sat 01/05/19 Sedalia-Smith Cotton HS Jr. Varsity Away 9:00 am

Tournament
Sat 01/05/19 Wonder Woman Battle High Varsity Away 9:00 am

School
Thu 01/10/19 Versailles Quad Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Sat 01/12/19 Warsaw Tournament Varsity Away 9:00 am
Tue 01/15/19 Fatima/Father Tolton/Macon Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm
Mon 01/21/19 Helias/Smith Cotton Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Tue 01/22/19 North CallawayMissouri Military Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm

Academy
Sat 01/26/19 Annual Highway 13 Throwdown Var/J.V. Away 9:00 am
Tue 01/29/19 Warsaw/Adrian Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Sat 02/02/19 District- Girls Varsity Away TBA
Sat 02/02/19 Lexington Tournament Varsity Away 9:00 am
Fri 02/08/19 District Varsity Away TBA
Sat 02/09/19 District Varsity Away TBA
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